3

. ! o CITY OF STOCKTON n’} ’

. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENY®® ! _—
" BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL ' . PHONE: (209) 937-8561
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request

937-8560
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

PERM IT Application Humber
01 00001005
| hereby aflirm that | am licensed undar provisions of Chapter 9'(cornmenc|ng

with Section 7000) of Dlvision 3 of the Business and Protessions Code, and my license -
is in full farca and affect. Job Address

CONTRACTOR : ‘ _ G203 ALEXANDRIA PL 3/ 26/01
LIGENSE NO. i
LICENSE TYPE ot DATE . Fernit Type , ¢ CONBINATION BUILOING PERMIT-20
STOCKTON BUYS, LIG, NO. : _ . Subdivizion . : :
" OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Parcel Nbr . : 057 110 2
. | hargby aftirm that | am exempt trom tho_ Contraclor's Lic_anse Law f.or ghe 680 COde vl ”09 02 M 02
fequies'a permil 1o Sonainicl, e, mprove. demlan, o rapak ay Hrucore, s OUREC Name . 1 STOCKTOM Iy OF
itg issuance, also requires the applicanl tor such permit to file a signed stalement that Address P

he Is licensed pursuani fo the provisions of the Contracter's License Law (Chapter 9
commancing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code} o STOCKTOH CA 85218

that he I exempt tharefrem and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of ADD| Au, & aEPA!ﬂs-HOH HESIDfHTIﬁL

Saction 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjacts the applicant to a civil penalty of APP} T'“M

an mm

not morg than five hundred dollars ($500.);
: : _ Desc of Work ¢ ROM RESIDENTIAL
D I, as owner of the propary, or my employses with wages as their scle - .
compensaticn, wlil do the work, and tha structure i3 not intended or offered for sale o pUHPIHG PLMH
- {8ee. 7044). Business and Protessions Code: Tha Contractor's Licanse Law does not ] EP AIR
apgly ta an cwner of property who builds of improves thereon, and who does such work '
himself or through his own employees, pravided that such Improvements are not . REROQF ﬁﬂif“t
intended or cftared for sale. If, however, the building or Impro\;emant {s sold within one . ¢
yaar ol completion, the cwnerbulidar wlli have the burden of proving that he did not ’
bulld or improve for the purpose of sale.) . va] uation el 9' L
el . ¢ 3 ]
3 1, as owner of the property, m exclusively contracting with licensed g‘warﬁgftg L 1 éOMRQ HE 1 |
contraciors 10 construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The .S '
Contracior's License Law does nol apply lo any owner ol property who builds or ceup Growp . ¢ WY onst ”Pe AL
improves thereon, and whe contracts for such projects with a conlractor(s] licensed
pursuant lo the Contracior’s License Law.) i i l I [i | i . .
D | am exempt under Sec. . B & PC. for this ’ s b
renson - Z? f !\ OWHER DUILDER CITY REE ONAR AL-HINDI
L2 — \ T PUBLIC WORKS 8310 ' , . SO
f‘?&&/ﬂ‘ EPLACE ROOF & £ L
RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWAREFIF MY GHECH IS RETURNED TO THE REPLACE ROOF & ELEC FOR IRR. PUMP BLOC ‘ . . ‘ , ‘

CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. 1 AM ALSO AWARE, [F ANY WORK HAS BEEN ~ RENOYATION PROJECT §88-13 (SWENSON cOLF
-STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13- . .
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REGUIRED FEES. COURSE) ) o

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any davelopmaent toa, dadicatl ,relervailc;;w i 't‘ CIT' GF SIOCKTGH PROJECT "

or othar exactlon imposed on your project, you must flie written notice with the

Clty Clark’s otflce within 50 days atter approval of the project or Impoaltion of the

fogs, dodlcetions, reservations or other exactions stating that the required . . . & 4 - = o = = = r = = FEES “ e - e memememmem e
payment is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditions which

have been imposed are provided for or safisiied, under protest, along with 8 41§ smp-{(}lo USAQE} *Hg 2.00

sfatemant of the actual elements uf the dispute and the lagal {haory forming the

basis for the protesi.

WORKER'S COMPENSATICN DECLARATION cssermauar

I hersby atfirm that | have a cerliicate of consent to sell-insure, or a cedificats - PERHIT TOTAL 2.08 .
of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thersof (Sac. 3800, Lab. C.) .

Pelicy Ne. _ . ‘W 3
. Company : i : . .ﬁ) c k'
: D Cerlified copy is hereby furnished. Expires i i @,‘ - g E;
1

D Certifiad copy.is filed with the clty building Inspactlon departmant.

Data Applicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed il the permit is lor ona hundred doltars .
(8100) or less. » : ﬁlﬁ Z057

t cantily that in the perfarmance of the work for which this permit Is issued, | shall ’ ' b {,
not amploy any person in any manner so as to become sublect lo the Workers' . . -

Compensation Laws of California. .- 0 d & - @

Date N Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, afler making his Certficate of Exemption you should 3/ - - .
become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisicns of the Labor Cods, you must . . . A
forthwith comply with such proviaions or this parmit shall ba desmed revoked. . ,

| certity that | have re,
correct. | agree to comply
building construction, angherdby 4

lication and state that the above Information is .
d county ordinances and state laws relating to
e representatives of this city to enter upon the

ADDRESS
JOB ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID. .

smNAmas./g i e ¢ Igfflm .




s . CITY OF STOCKTON
WEOMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENTY
. .. BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL TN PHONE: (208) 937-8561

" STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

v
- P E R M IT application Number
' \ 0L 00005087

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hareby affimn that | am licenged under provisions of Chapter 8 {commencing . '

with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Prolessions Code, and my
licenee I In ulf force and sitect. . Job Address gsue fate
CONTRAGTOR \ §803 IRR ALEXANDRIA BL T
LICENSE NO. i . _
LICENSE TYPE DATE Fermit TYPE + o GENERAL BUTLDING FERMIT----- 2L f
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO. Subdivision .
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION . Farcet Mbr . 1 007 §i0 24
| heraby affirm that 5 am oxempt from the Contractor's License Law for the tao Code . . @
1D:llf’vf:ing nlaason (35917;031.5 ?ug{neﬁs and Profesas;ons" C':.Iode: An;lt city o‘r c&unty " i 'TG"KTON' C T F
which requlras a parmit to construct, aller, improve, demolish, or repalr any structure, { H
priar 1o Ita Issuance, aiso raquires the applicant for such permﬁ to file a signed uiner fame . ¢ ol Iy O
statemant that he |s icensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's Licanse Address . . . @
Law (Chapter 9 commaencing with Saction 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and ;
Prolessions Code} or that he is exempt thorefrom and the basis for tho alleged
examption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any epplicant for a parmil subjocts the
spplicant 1o a civit penalty of not more that five hundrad dollars (§500.) Appl Type o . ¢ ADE, ALT & REPAIRS-NON RESTUENTIAL
| |, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as thair sole fesc of Work MON RESIGEHTIAL -
tompensation, wilt ¢o the work, and 1he siructure Is not intendad or offered lor sale FATIG COVIR
{Sec, 1044). Busineas and Prolessions Code: The Conlractor's Licensa Law doas IU w E
not apply to an awner of property who bullds or improvaes theraon, and whe does 7 ] t . 3 006
such work higﬁ::lf orftrhrou !h his luw“ e‘Pp\uyoar;hprgvlitlideid that such improvlelmen}g diuation . 4 '
ara not intanded or offared for sale, If, however, 1he building or improvement is 80 o . ' .
within one year of completian, the owner-builder will have the burden of praving that yquare ftg Vo 200 zﬂﬂlng o B
he did not buiid or Improve fer tha purpose of sale.) GCCUD GFOUP 1] Const IYPE . LS
L] L)
D 1, as owner of the proparty, am exclusively contracting with licensed
céntractors o construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professiens Code: .
Tha Contractor's License Law doas not apply to any owner of propertly who builds or SME I &'1 NOtGS aﬂd "! Dnd i t fons
improves thargon, and who contracts far such projects with a contractor(a) licensed "
pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) ERURIPLEDROILY
D | am exampt under Sec. ﬁ.ﬁ__ .Ba& F.C.ws FREESTAH&ING LATTICE PATIG EGVER,
roason ) £ = 1004 20 “SWENSON FARK™ .
"Z—-—“"‘” ’
Da Ownar.
S L IR R R 1 1 £ SR F e e e e e e oa -
PERHIT FEE 13,85
‘ FLAR CHECK FEE £3.07
NOTE: To protest the imposition of any devolopmant fes, dedlcatlon, ~TECHHGLOG
relsrvntlon%r other i p. Impoaed on #'our P ,'p t, you must file written Ms TELH?{U"G“Y FEE .01
notice with the Clty Clerk's offtice within 90 days atter approval of the project A20-GFHI-------- e Yy §.00
ar imposition of the feea, dedications, raservations or other exactions stating . .
that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered whan due, or that AMI-SHIF-COBHERCTIAL--- lp;g .63
any condltiona which have boon Imﬁoaod are provided for or satisfled, under )
rrotest. along with o statement of the actual elaments of tha dieputa end the A35-LANG UFDATE-~-----%Hl 1,00
legal thaory forming the baals for the protest. A10 HI'R“FILH F[E xL(} 530
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION 430 FEEH‘I‘!T TRACKTG 'HH !
| haraby affirn that | have a cerificate of consent o sell-insure, or a certificate ﬂ_\- I u .50
of Workaers' Compensalion Insurance, of 8 cenitied copy thereo! {Sec.3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No.
Company ) .
FERHIT TOTAL 52,41

D Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires
Certiflod copy is filad with the city building inspection department,

Date . ... . . Applicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

1

‘This section nead not be completed if the permit is for ane hundrad doliars

($100) or less. '\l :( E TD
i canlir that In the performance of the work for which this parmit is issued, | . 'r /A g
o

ghall not emp {aany persoh In any mannar 8o as to baceme subject to the Workars' . M M D

Cpmpensallon ws of Callfomia.

Applicant : ﬂf

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: if, after making this Céniﬁcala of Exgmption you should
bacoma subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you
mus1 forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

Date

| certify that | have read this application and state that tha above information
Is correcl.ﬁ;ﬁ?greﬁo comply with all city and counly ordinances and stata laws
the,

relating to piliding nstruc}lun‘ and h mi“horlz?i reprasentatives ol this city to /f?
anter Upo o mantlonadypreptitty for inspection purposes. 6 /“ ) Bu -
rofl -
g o e obyn - |
Jo8 Anfreks £ /p f- /)/0 Ve ug Wt £oncper”
\J  aprucaTion aePROVAL ~rhn P

Lohal. ¢

THIS PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE L%a;-_«k ¢ k" /d)




'.OMMUNIT

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hereby atfirm that | am ficensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commanciné
with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my
license I8 in full force and eftect.

GONTRACTOR
" LIGENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NG,

DWNEFI-BUILDER DECLARATION

1 hereby afirm that | am exempt trom the Contractor's License Law lor the
following reason (Sec.7031.6 Business and Prolassions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repalr any structure, -
prior to lts issvance, also requiras the aﬂplicam tor such permit o file & signed
statament that he 13 licensad pursuant 1o the provisions of the Contracter's License

+Law (Chapter 8 cammencing with Sectlen 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
Prelassions Code) or that he is exernpt tharefrom and the basis lor the alleged
examption. Any violation of Section 7031.6 by any applicant or a permit subjects the
applicant to a clvil penalty of not more that five hundred dallars ($500.):

DATE

D 1, aa owner ol the property, or my employoes with wages as their sole
compensation, wiil do the work, and the structure is rof tntended ar offered for sale
(Sac. 7044). Businass and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does
nol apply lo an ownar of property who builds or improves ihereon, and who does
such work himsa!l or through his own employees, provided that such improvements
ara not intended or offerad for eala, If, however, the building or Improvemant Is sold
within one year of complation, the pwner-builder will have tha burden of proving that
he did not bulld or Improve tor the putpose of sale.)

D 1, as owner ol the proparty, am exclusively contracllnF with licensed
contractors {o consiruct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Protessions Code:
The Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who bullds or

“impraoves theéreon, and who contracts for such projects with a contragtor(s) licensed
pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) 7

L) 1 am oxempt undr Sec. . ,BAPC.lorthis

reason

Date Qwnar,

NOTE: To protast the imposition of any development fee, dodicatlon,
raservation or other exaction Imposad on your projact, you must flio written
notice with the Clty Clerk’s offlce within 80 da*n after approval of the project
or lmr‘osltlon of tha fees, dedications, resarvations or.other exactions steting-
thet the requirad pazmem fs tondared or will be tendorad when due, or tha
any sonditions which have been Imposed oro provided for or satlsflod, under
rroteal. along with a statemont of the actual alementa of the dispute and the
egal theory forming the basie for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hareby atfirm that | have a certifcate of consant to self-insure, or a ceriificate

g! \l!‘\roﬂ'fqers' Compensaticn Insurancs, or a cerdifled copy thereof (Sec.3800, Lab. C.)
olicy No.

Company

D Canllfled copy is hereby furnished. Expires
Cariifigd copy is liled with the cil
e

1 e » Applicant -
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section nead not ba completed If the permit is lor one hundred dotlars
($100) or less, .

1 cenL? that in tha perfprmanca of the work for which this parmit 18 issuad, |
shall rot employ any person In any manner so as to becorme sublect to tha Workers’
Compensation Laws of Calfornia.

Date Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT‘:’if. aftar making thls Certlficate of Exemption you shauld
become sublect to the Workers' Compensatien provisions of the Labor Code, you
mus! forthwith comply with such provisions or thia permil shall ba deemed revoked.

| cartify that | have read this application and stdta that the above Information
Is carract, | agres to comply with alf clt{, and county ordinancas and state laws

telating to building construction, and het r authorize representatives of this clty to
tor upSn. mentlo pmp?& lor inspection purposes,
SIGNED o e ”

ADDRESS

7
APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID. )

-

b ]

CITY OF STOCKTON

Y DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMEN
BUILDING. DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

s

PHONE: (209) 937-8561

937-8560

Application Mumber
45 00005181

Job Address Issue Date

5303 ALEXAKDRIA KL 8/08/0%
Ferait Type . : COMBINATION BUILGING FERMIT-2L
subdivision . 3 : ‘
Farcel Mbr . : 087 110 2%
_Geo Code . . 3
Gwner MName . @ STGCKTON CITY GF
Address . . . ¢
Appl Type « o 3 STRUCTURES OTHER THAN SDILDINGS
DBes¢ of Work : HOW RESIGENTIAL i
AHTERHA/CELL TOWER
Vatuation , , ¢ 18,000
square fty . b fonimg . . .3 0N
Gectp Grovp . ;3 B2 {onst Type . ; S

Special Hotes and Conditions

M7 NEES NN

"CLEARWIRE® AADD ANTENWAS & HICROWAVE
T0 EXISTING ROLE

14 DO HOT FINAL PERHIT W/OUT PARKS &
REC. APFROVAL DAVID KROLL 937-8876 4H

. hpproved per WF36-05 with Parks & kec {ompission

CONCUrance,
Antennas, cabling, and mounting hardware shall be color

. matched to the existing pole.

DO HOT FINAL FERMIT WfO FARKS & REC AF’F‘#WM (DAVII}‘KEOLL
x8676)
Frint this on Job Site Copy!liti!

dfalkndfth
e AT U U
PERNIT FEE - 499,70 -

FLAR CHECK FEE 352,58 :
 A2S-TECHHOLOGY FEE 19.00 -
 A20-GPHT- e e e SO Y 36,00

A11-SNIF-CORNERTTAL - -- SH 3,78

AYS-LAND UFDATE-----~-3HN 3,00

A10-HICROF ILK/ THAGING - L0 12,05 :
AJ0-FERMIT TRACKIHG---9HM 12,50 - Mwﬂv

FERMIT TGTAL 821,64

ﬂ'rfﬂeﬂl [iag : —
Pront WIAZ w247

24 Hr. Inspection Request



CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Nunber
10 00000713

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| heraby affirn that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
‘commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Profassions
ode, and my licensa is in full force and seffect.
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
UCENSE TYPE DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| heraby affirm that | am exempt from the Contracter's License Law for the
following reason {Sec. 7031.5 Business and Prolessions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
slructure, prior (o its ssuance, also requires the applicant for such pemmit to file a
signed statarmant that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's
Lcense Law (Chapter & commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the
Business and Protessions Code) or that he is exernpt therafrom and the basis for
tha affleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a
permit su%‘e)cts the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred
dollars (8500.):

|, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for
sale (Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor’s License Law
does not apply 1o an owner of properly who builds or impravas thereon, and who
does such work himself or through his own amployees, provided that such
improvernents ara not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvemnent is s01d within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he did ntt build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively cantracting with licensed
contractors ta canstruct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
Tha Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s)
licensad pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

,B & RC. for this
—_—

Ownel i LO4A40 Ar.ﬁ\.%y—

NOTE: To protest the Imposition of any development fee, dedication,
resarvation or other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written
notlce with the City Clerk’s office within 50 days after approval of the project
or Imgo.-.ition of the lees, dadications, reservations or other exactions stating
that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that
any condltions which have been imposed are provided for or satisfied, under
rrolasi, alnnF with a statemeont of the actusl elements of the dispute and the
oagal theory forming the basis for the protest.

EI I am gxempt L;ncer Sec.
reason i
Date p 2 8- ie-10

v —

D

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | have a certicate of consent to selfinsure, or a certificate
of Workers” Compensation Insurance, or a certilied copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab, G.)
Policy No,___".

Company
D Cerlifiec copy is hereby fumished, Expires

D Certified copy is filed with the gty buitding inspection department.
Dale__' . Applicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars
($100) or lass.

| certity that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued,
1 shall not employ any persan in any manner so as to become subject to the
Workers' Compensation Lews of California.

Date ___ = . Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, aftar making this Certificate ol Exernption you should
become subject o the Workers' Compensatiun provisions ol tha Labor Gode, you
must farthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed
revaked.

| cartify that | have read this application and state that the above information
is correct. | agree to comply with all city an® county ordinances and state laws
refating to building construction, and hereby autharize representatives of this city
to enter upon tha above mentionad property for inspection purposes.

SIGNED \\/ ‘&)M-LALE, /A (“E‘“‘ééQAj

ranTnane Y PESEVE SCHRAFFER

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID LUNTIE SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
QFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

sonrre_ I 2

Joh Address
6403 ALRIANDRIA PL

Pernit Type . : COMBIHATION BUILDIRG PRRMIT-2L
subdivision . :

Parcel Hbr . ; 097 110 24

Geo Code . .

Owner Napne . : STOCETON CITY OF
Address . . .
BURNOUH £r 99999

Rppl Type . . : ADD, ALT & RBPAIRS-HON RBSIDEHTIAL
Desc of Bork : NOR RESIDBOYIAL

RRSTROOM(S) HAHDICAP
Valuation . . . 20,000
Square ftg . : 1
Occup Group . @ B

Special flotes and Conditions
OWNBR/BUILDER. PERKIT BY QWUER AGRHT

UITH THR CITY OF STOCYTOR DESIRIE

SHARPER {209-337-7582}.

RESTORR ANID. UPGRADE BXISTING RRSTROOK

DAHMGED BY PIRB :

APPROVED POR RBPAIRS 70 AN BXISTING DETACHED RBSTROOH
BUILDING AT SHRNSON GOLP COURSE - ALL BITBRIOR HORR %0
HATCH BEISTING MATERIALS, COLORS, ...

foning . . . : PP
Const type . : 5B

R LI I PEES = = » = = - - IR
PRRKIT FBR 399,20
PLAN CHBCK PER 1.8
A18-PERHIT ISSUARCR FEE 38,00
A26-CAP. PRE3. FEB-~--?LL 20.00
A2 TBCH PBB/GIS - BLDG 55.50
A2 ADH GRERN BUILD $B1413 A0
A1 $B1473 GREE® BUILD .90
A23-CRS FRE-.02 PHY PEB 1.1
A12-DEV, CODE HAINT PEB 20,00
A13-DEV. OVERSITR COX 10.00
AI4-CLIMATE ACT PLAN IMPL 20.00
A15-BOUSR BLBY PREB/IMPL 10,00
A90 PIRE PC/PINAL=----*2B 528.00
R20-GRUI-=--=~-vreaaastfL 60.00
R17-SUIP-COMMBRCIAL=--*19 4,20
A1S-LAND OPDAYR~ws---*lIK 3.8
A10-NICROPILY/THAGING-*L0 17.5¢
A30-PERUIT TRACKING---tHY 13,15
A81 PH COM CONS? PC  *7D 292.99

PBRHIT TOTAL 1,800.45

Igsue Dale
8/10/10



STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

UCENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| heraby affirm thal | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
g:ommencing wilh Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Prolessions
oda, and my license is in full force and effact.

CONTRACTOR WHSTONRR COMHURICATIONS IRC
LICENSE NO.
LIGENSE TYPE DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| heraby affirm that | &m exempt from the Contractor’s License Law for the
foliowing reasan {Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repal any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant tor such permit to file a
signed statement that ha is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's
License Law (Chapler § commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the
Businass and Professions Code) or that ha is exempt therefrom and the basis for
the allaged exemption. Any violation of Saction 7031.5 by any applicant for a
parmit su%ec:s the applicant 10 a cwil penalty of not more than five hundred
dollars ($500.}:

I, a5 gwrar of the property, or my employees with wages as thelr sole
compansation, will da the worlk, and the struclure is not intended or offered for
sale (Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an ownar of properly whe builds or improves thereon, and who
doas such work himsalf or through his own employees, provided that such
improvements are nat Intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within ane year of completicn, the cwner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

1, as awner of the property, am exclusively contraciing with licensed
contractors o construct the project {Sec, 7044, Business and Prolessions Code:
The Contractar's Licanse Law does not apply o any owner of property who builds
or improves therecn, and who contracts for such projects with a contractar(s)
licensed pursuan to the Contractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. , B & RC. for this

reason

Date Owner

NOTE: To protesi the imposition of any development fee, dedication,
reservation or other exaction Imposed on your project, you musi file writlen
notice with the Clty Clerk's office within 90 days after approval of the project
or imposition of the fees, dedications, raservations or other exactions stating
that the required payment is tendered or wlli be tendered when due, or that
any condltions which have been imgosed are provided for or gatisfled, under
rrotost, alon? with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the
eqgal theory forming the basls for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that | bave a certificate of consent 10 selinsute, of a cenificate
of Workars' Compensation Insurance, or & certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Leb. C)
Policy Mo,

Company
D Carlified copy is hereby furnished. Expires
{1
IS,] Certifiad copy is filed with the gjty building inspection depariment.

pase T2 {0 , Applicant ;
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed if the permit is for ona hundred dollars
($100) or less.

| certity that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued,
1 shall not employ any person in any manner se as 1o become subject to the
Workers’ Compensation Laws of California.

Date. . . __ , Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, aftar making this Certificate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you
mus:( fgnhwllh comply with such provisions or lhis permit shall be deemed
revoked.

1 certify that | have read this application and stata that the above information
is correct. | agrea to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
relating to biilding construction, and hereby authorize representativas of this city
to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.,

sssmsw l{u{/Lwt_.
PRINT NAM¥ é‘?rt-it k-az[ ‘evg

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILOING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE ‘\AL_.L-—- ,4*&"’

. CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
. BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL ' PHONE: (209} 937-8561

24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Hunber
10 00000759

£303 ALEIANDRIA PL 121110

pernit Type .
3ubdiviaion .

Parcel Kbr .
Gao Code . .
Owner Nage

Address . . .

Appl Type . .
Desc of Work

Valuation . .
Square ftg .
ccup Group .

-+ sa

COMBIFATION BUILDING PRRMIT-IL

097 110 14
§T0CETOR CITY 0F
UHEROWR CA 9994%

STRUCTURBS OTHBR THAN BUILDIRGS
AHTBHEA/CBLL TOWBR
HOR RESEDBHTIAL
5,000
1 Toning . . . : PP
Const Type . :

special Kotes and Conditions
WRSTOEER CONUNICATIORS

144137
AARTEORD
80736
A/B BIC

22312
123110
123110

REPLACE 3 PANEL ANTENHAS - "CLEARRIRE®

N . R L LR

PERHIT FEE 138.20
PLAN CHBCK PER 89.50
A18-PBRMIT 1GSUANCE PEZ 8,00
A26-CAP. PRES. PEB----*LL 3.00
A22 8CH PRB/GIS - BLDG 17.8)
A2 ADH GREEN BUILD SB1473 10
A1 SB1473 GRBEN BUILD 50
A23-CRS PBR-.02 PMT PER .73
A12-DBV. CODB HAIRY FRE 5.00
R13-DEV. OVERSITE COM 5.00
A14-CLIHATE ACT PLAN INPL 5.0
A15-H00SE BLEK PREB/IMPL 2.30
A20-GPYI==-n=-===r===-*{[ 15,00
A17-8MIP-COMMBRCIAL---*H9 1.05
R35-LAND UPDATR-~-~---*RE 3.2%
A10-HICROPILE/INAGIHG-L0 §3,50
A30-PERMIT TRACEIRG---*IH 13.75

PERHIT TOTAL 398.33

e

ot 26014



CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561
’ STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. inspection Request
PERMIT
Application Namber
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION . . 11 00502333

| hereby sffirm tha: | am lgensed undes provisions o} CThapier 9
g:ornmenclng with Section 7000) ¢f Division 3 of the Business and Prafessions
oda, and my Fcensa is in full force and effect.

CONTRACTOR RATRR. RONFIEG (D Job Address Issue pate

LIGENSE NO. §603 ALBIANDRIA PL §/t1/11

LICENSE TYPE DATE

STOGKTON BUS. LIC. NO. Perait Type . : ROOF PERHIT-ese-cmmee-mcsnasl]
: OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION suhdivlsion .t
| hereby affirn that | am exempt from the Contractor’s License Law far the .

following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Buslnegs and Professions Coda: Any city or county Parcel th' v 951 “0 u

which requires a permit to construct, alier, improve, demalish, or repair any Geo cade '

structurg, priar to iE is:ugnlca, alscareqmres :r;e ;pplicant ior Suﬁhpeém“1m f;le a ey

signed statement that ha is licensed pursuant io the provisions of the Gontractor's .

Ligensa Law {Chapter 8 commencing with Secu’or? 7000) of Division 3 of the m‘mer Haﬂe L STOCKTUH CIﬂ OF

Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis far Add“ss N

lhe alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7021.5 by any applicant tor a L

ggmts ?;?(IS:;S the applicant 10 a civil panalty of nol more than five hundred ﬁHKlIOWH Cﬂ ggggg
Qe Ouner o th propeny. o my amployees i wagesas i <o Appl Yype . . : REROOPIHG (3 OR HORB DWELLING & COMMBRCIAL)

cempensation, wilk do the worl, and the structure is not intandeg or offerad far +

saIBF;Sac. TD‘IM). Businass arfud meessings ED(I:I;: The Contracior's Licensg Liw ﬁesc OE Hﬂrk ¢ RERGG?IHG

does not apply 1o ar owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who

does such wark himself or throgggyhis own employees, provided that such L HSIDBMIM‘

improvernents are nat intendad or offered far sale. Il however, the building or vall.lﬂtiﬁﬂ .t ﬂg ‘mo

improvernent is sald within one year of completion, the ownar-builder will have the !

burdan af proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) Square ftg .t 13'300 ZQning I &4
[:] |, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed Qccup G[oup . Const Type .

contraclors to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
Tha Contractor's License Law does not apply 10 any owner,of property who builds
or improves therecn, and who contracts for such projects with a contraclor(s}

kosrised pursuentto he Cortracior's Lisense Law) Special Hotes and Conditions

E] Lam exempt undes Sec. , B & RC. for this BARRR ROOFING
. 234787 13
Date Owner STATR 10011
16185 123111
NOTE: To protest the Imposition of any development fee, dedication, c39 B

reservatlon or other exactlon Imposad on your project, you must file written

no%ice wllttl? the fc.;l;y ’Clerk'g office within 90 day;s after aphproval o!llha ;;:’otjecl TEAROFY & REROQF E/IH 508 CBRTAINTEAD
or impaosltion of the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions siating

that the required payment Is tendered or will be tendered when dye, or that SOLARIS ASPHALT SHINGLES.

any conditions which have been impoded are provided for or satlsfied, under

rmlas\. along with & statemeant of tgg actual elements of the dispute and the :

egal theory forming the basis ftor the protest. /

--bll---ll-.--ICPBEs-----u-----lunu

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| heretzy affirm that | have a certificate of censent to selfinsure, or a certificate PBRHH ?EB 93 ' 00
of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof {Sec. 3804, Lab. C.} AIS-PERHIT ISSUMCE FEB 39. 00
Pofiy No. A26-CAP, PR3S, FBE----LL 83.70
Company A22 TECH FEB/GIS - BLDG 6.98
EL Certified copy is hereby Iumished._Expires ’12 ADY GRBBH BHILD SBI‘T! 'in
e ‘:W‘ﬁ%ﬂz/ Al SBI473 GREBR BUILD 3.50

Datg'¥ , Applicant ; ‘ Ll - - -

CERTIFICATE QF EXEMPTION FROM \’V,OHKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE :ig_ggg' ?gnéﬂilig"; ;ig s; :gg
($100) 'eruise:?:tlon need not be completed if ihe permit is for one hundred dollars A13-DEV. OVBRSITE CoH 8%.70
| shall | celrtiiy ‘I’Tg;, ig l?ep;;erf:npance of the worsk for u:l;icbhe{t:rgfngegmg ististsu?%?' MQ'CLIHM'E ACT PLAR THPL B9- w
Worﬁergpcgrrr?pensat?on Larvsvsrl);ré:gl%rm:mm o8 uplset T e AIS'HGUSE BL!H FH?/IHPL "L 85
pate - Applican A20~GRHI -------==-~---*§ 263.10
NOTIGE T0 APPLIGANT . ster raking e Gt of cprtonyoushoust - AL-SHIP-CORNBRCEAL---19 1.0
must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be desrned AIS~LAND UPDATE~»e=-«-*H} 3.25
rovoked. S - A10-MICROPILK/THAGING-*L( 4.00
s comass 1 30168 16, Sorvpay v S iyt Goumy orcinancas anc SIlG g A30-PBRUIT TRACKING=~-*ill 14,00

relating to building construction, and hereby autharize represantatives of this city
to enter upgn, the #ocve mentioned property [ Spection purposes.

PERHIT TOTAL 857.64

SIGNED o, :

o o )
’ . /} /
PRINT NAME h o /4-; e 0 FES
.,, T [ —— x

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
QOFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE W—(} )Wb—

Y
mhf5£?” ot




CITY OF STCCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
g:ommencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions
ode, and my license is in full force and effect.

HOWAVE COMMUNICATIONS & TBCH

CONTRACTOR
LIGENSE NO. h
Wy B
LIGENSETYPE .\ - DATE
STOCKTON.BUS. LIC. NO.
£¥ 4 OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| heraby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason'(Sec: 7031.5 Business and Professions Coda: Any ity or county
which requirespa parmil o construct, alter, improve, demotish,” or Tepair any
structure, pricr f0'its issuance, aiso requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed staternent that he is iicensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's
License Law '{Chapter @ commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the
Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis lor
the alleged.éxemption, Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any appkcant for a
permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of nat mare than Gve hundied
dollars ($500.): . —~

D 1, as owner of tha property, or my efmployees with wages as their sole
compensalion, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for
sala (Sac. 7044). Business and Professions Gode: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an owner of proparty whe bullds or improves thereon, and who
does such wark himself or through his own employees, provided thal such
improvernenis are not intended or pffared for sale, If; however,” the building aor
improvament is seld within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D I, es owner of the prupe«ge, am exclusively contracting with licensed
caontractors o conslruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Profassions Code:
The Contractor's Licensa Law dees not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

. B & PC. for this

-

D I'am exemnpt under Sec.

reason ‘.

\
Date A3

Ownar

NOTE: To protest the imposition of- any development fee, dedication,

reservation or other exactlon imposed on your project, you must file written

notice with the Clty Clerk’s office within 80 days after approval of the project

or imposition ol the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating

that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered when dug, or that

any conditions which have been Imposed are provided for or satisfied, under
rotest, atong with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the
egal theory forming the basis for the protest.

-~ WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hereby affirm thet | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a centificate
of Workers” Compensation Insurance, or a cerified copy thecaaf (Sec. 3800, Lab. C)
Policy Ne.

Company . A

D Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expireg

Cetyied copy is filed with the city pdilding inspectipn departrment.
Dats 4
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTIGN FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completad it the parmit is for one hundred dollars
(5100} or lass.

| certity that in the performance of the work far which this perrit is issued,
| shall not employ any person in any manner 5o as 10 become subject to the
Waorkers' Compensatian Laws of California.

Date , Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: {f, after making this Cerlificate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workers” Compensation provisions of tha Labor Code, you
must fgrlhw!lh comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed
revaked.

| cartify that | have read this application and state that the above information
is gorrect. | agrag to camply with afl city and eounty ordinances and state laws
relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city
10 enter upon the above pifntioned property for inspection purposes,

SIGNED 13
al \II(’,L 50\32)

PRINT NAR’K
APPLICATION AFPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE

PERMIT

PHONE: (209} 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Nunber
13 00001820

§803 ALBXANDRIA PL & 1/14/14
Perait Type . : COMBINATION BUILDING PRRHIT-IL
Subdivision . :
Parcel Kbr . : 097 110 24
Geo Code . . -
Oyner Kage . : STOCKTOH CITY OF
Address . . . : : ‘
GHRHOHY Ch 99993 | ’,,z”’/
Appl Type . . : STRUCTURES OTHER THAR BUILDINGS
Desc of Work : ANTBRHA/CELL TONBR Vi
HON RESIDRHTYAL /
Valuatien . . 20,000 -
Square ftyg . ¢ ¢ foning , . . : PP

Occup Group ,

gpecial Notes and Copditions
HUYAVE COMMUNYCATION ;

949151 63013 i
STATR 022014

115122 103114

B,C7, C10 ’

ALTER (8) CBLL §I7B. IRSTALL 3 MER .
AHTENEAS, 6 HEW REMOTE RADIO UNITS, 2
HEH GROURD HOUNTED CABINRTS, AND 1 NEBW
GPS DBVICE on BXISTING BQUIPMENT RACK.
KO ITUCRERSE IF TOWER HBIGHT OR LBASED
LAND ARRAS PROPOSBD. “SPRINT®

Const_Zype .

T R R | I I

PRRNIT PRE 401,45
PLAH CHECK FER 289,04
A18-PBRHI? ISSUANCR PEB 19.00
A26-CAP, PRBS. PEB----*1} 20,00
A22 YECE PER/GIS - BLDG 51.7¢
A2 ADH GREEN BUILD 581473 A0
Al §B1473 GREEN BUILD 80
A23-CRS FEE-.02 PHT PER 8,03
A12-DBV. CODE MAINT 7BR 20.00
A13-DRV, QVERSITE COM 20.00
Al4-CLINATR AC? PLAR INPL 20.00
A15-H0USE BLEH PREP/INPL 10,00
B20-GPH[=venuanvenaanatfy §0.00
A35-LAKD UPDATR--~=<<=2} 3.2%
A10-NICROPILH/ IMAGING-*LO 28.50
A30-PBRUIT TRACKING===*HH 14,40

PBRHIT TOTAL 986.06

= U7



, CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

- Application Hunber
14 00000841

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

1 hareby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
g:ommencing with Section 7000) af Division 3 of the Business and Profassions
ode, and my license is in full foree and effect.

CONTRACTOR 8 LCIKC Joh Address
LICENSE NG 6803 ALEXRNDRIA PL & §/24/14
LICENSE TYPE DATE
STOGKTON BUS. LG, NO. , Pergit Type . : COMBINATIOR BUILDING PBRHIT-2L
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Subdivision . : '
| hergby affirm that | am exampt from the Contractor's License Law for the Parcel ﬂhr . 091 110 24
following reason {Sec. 7031.5 Busingss and Professions Code: Any city or county
which raquires a permit to co?strucl. allert,himprolve. dt'amolishr.l or r?palrfﬁny Geo Code . . :
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signad statement that ha Is licensad pursuant 1o thepprovisionsoﬂheContlactor's Owner Fage . : STOCKTON CITY OF
Licenss Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Saction 7000) of Division 3 of the
l?]usinl(lass E:jnd Prole?sion: Code)I c:jr that’hg Is ﬂexn;ga thgrgfrom and lrl|e ba‘si's for AGd[ESB e
the alleged exemption, Any violation of Section 1. any applicant for a
permil gubiects tt?e applicgm to a civil panalty of not rnoyre tKan l%a hundred URKHO“ Cﬁ 99999
dollars ($500.):
0 f Appl Type . . ; STRUCTURBS OTHER THAX BUILDINGS
1, as pwner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the wo‘n)'k,pan the sl¥uc1u?e Ys not inlendgd o offered for besc of Work : HON RESIDENTIAL
sale (Sec. 7044}, Business and Professions Coda: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who AHTBHHAICBLL TUHER
does such work himself or through’ his own employees, provided that such 1 ti . 20 000
improvamenlsi arel :01 'i:\tended or o;lered :or salei‘ It howe;er.ldme“rllalllr::ding u?r Va uatlog . . ¢ '
improvemant is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder ave the . R
burdan of proving that he did ot build o1 ir%prova for the purpose of sale.) Square ftg . ¢ ZQﬂiﬂg e a1 PR
D 1, as awner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed ﬂCCUp GTOUP ' const TYPE .

contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improves therean, and whao coniracts for such projects with a contractor{s}
ficansad pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) »

gpecial Kotes and Conditions

D | am exempt under Sec. , B & PC. for this SLC, IRC
' 524504 113014
o STATR CONP 10815
" Suner 117166 12415

NOTE: To protest lhe imposition of any de pment fee, dedicati
roservation or other exaction Imposed on yaur projact, you must file written
notice with the City Clerk's offlce within 90 days aftar approval of the project
or impasition of the ltees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating
that the required payment Is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that
any conditions which have bean Imﬁosad are provided tor or satisfied, under
]Jrotest, ﬂlun? with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the
egal theory forming the basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

REKOVE AHD REPLACE 3 ANTEBRNAS, INSTALL
3 REMOTE RADIC UWITS RRU'S, HODIFY OHE
BXISTIRG GROUKD WOURTED R{UIMPHENT
CABINZT

of Workore: Cormpensation Inaranca, o a contied copy snarecl (Sec. 3800, cab G PERMIT FER 401,45
Palicy No. PLAR CHECK FRE 10%.04
Company A18-PERHIT ISSUANCE PER 15.00
g Certfied copy is hareby fumishoed. Expires A2E-CAP, PARS. FEB-~--tLlL 20.00
Certified copy is _filed with tha city building inspection geparment. Azz TECH FBB/GIS - BLDG 51.19
fo A f24 [ 1M a0y l/.b’ ‘/,fit"( — A2 ADH GREBN BUILD SB1473 B Y
RTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION,FROMWORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE Al SB1473 GREEN BUILD H
(smo)“rhilsseclion need not%complaleﬂ if the permit is for ore hundred dollars A23-CRS I'BR-.02 PMT ERR B.03
or less.
. . o . A12-DEV. CODB MAINT RER 20.00
| shell ot BPrey ) oreon I Ay manner 60 36 16 DE6omG SUblect 10 16 A13-DEV. OVERSITR COM 20.00
Waorkers' Compensation Laws of California.
o o A14-CLINATE ACT PLAN THPL 20,00
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, aftar making this Cartificate of Examption you should AIS-HOBSE BLBH PRBP/IHPL ln ' 00
becoma subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you A20=GPN[ee-vnenncnanat[] 60.00
must forlhwith comply with such provisions or this permit shail be deemed
revoked. A35-LAKD UPDATB------*HK 3.25
o cortZ it s 30 i sppicavn nd o g o sbovrermeler  A10-NLCROPILY/INAGING=10 26,50
;3'2'??%'3;;“"' e orsviclon snc oy punors fresnialies Sy )30 PBANIT TRACKING=--*HX 14.00
NGEWE =
PRRHIT POTAL 984.06
PF&T AME ?OB '/ﬁl l ,M

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS\PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILBING

OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

AL —

—

SIGNATURE

k4257



bl

CITY OF STOCKTON

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
{commancing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Businass and Professions
Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

§1LCIN

CONTRACTCR
LICENSE NO.
UICENSE TYPE DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demoalish, or repair any
structure, prior 1o its issuance, also requires the appticant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor’s
License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the
Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for
the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a
permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred
dollars ($500.):

D 1. as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, wili do the work, and the structurs is not intended or offered for
sale {Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply to an owner of property who buiids or improves thereon, and who
does -such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. if, however, the building or
improvemsnt is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burderi of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D |, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct tha project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improves therecn, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Cantractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. . B & PC. for this
reason
Date Owner
NOTE: Yo protest the imposition of any devel fee, dedi

f e,

reservation or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must file written
notice with the City Clerk’s office within 90 days after approval of the project
or Imposition of the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating
that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that
any conditions which have been Imposed are pravided for or satisfied, under

rotest, along with a statement of the actual slements of the dispute and the
Lgal theary forming the basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate
of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy therecf (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No.

Company

D Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires

D , (]svtiﬁed copy is filed with wutﬁng izpegion department.
ate 3 [ 3| s- Y‘Applicant \ .

Cm——

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed it the permit is for one hundred dollars
($100) or iess.

| certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued,
| shall not employ any person in any.manner so as to become subject to the
Workers' Compansation Laws of California.

Date______ , Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workers’ Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you
must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be desmed
revoked.

1 cerlify that | have read this application and state that the above information
is correct. | agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
refating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city
to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

[{=x=
IGNED P et
PRINT NAME 208 (ATT

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE u W

PERMIT

6803 ALBXAKDAIA PL &k

Pernit fype .
Subdivision .

Parcel Nbr . : 087 110 14
Geo Code . . :
Owner Kame . : STOCKTON
Address . . . :

UNENORN

Valuation . . :
Square ftg . :
occup Group . :

20,000

CONBINATION BUILDING PRRMIT-IL

CITY OF

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Nusber
15 00000018

3/02/15

CA 99939
Appl Type . . : STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BUILDINGS
Desc of Work : ANTBNNA/CELL TOWER

foning . . .: M |
Const Type . : |

§LCIN

524504 113016
STATE CONP 10816
117166 42415
A&B

INSTALL THREE WBW ANTERMAS, SII NBW
REMOTR RADIO UNITS (RRU'S), TWO NEW
GROUND MOUNTED CRBINETS, AND OF3 NEW
GP3 DEVICE ON BXISTING BQUIPMBNT RACK.

RO INCREASE IN TOWER HRIGHT.

TSPRINT ANTENNAS"

PERHIY PEB
PLAR CHECK ¥EE
A18-PERMIT I3SUANCB FBB
A26-CAP, PRBS. PER=--<*L}
AZ2 TBCH PBR/GIS - BLDG
A2 ADM GREBN BUILD $BI473
Al SBI473 GRREW BUILD
A23-CRS PBB-.02 PNT F3R
A12-DEV, CODR MAINT PEE
A13-DEV, OVERSITE COM
A14-CLIMATR ACT PLAN INBL
A15-HOUSE BLBM PRBP/INPL
AZ0-GENI=~nremar=eananifk
A17-SMIP-COMNBRCIAL---*H9
A33-LAKD UPDATR~==----*H}
A10-MICROPILM/IMAGIXG-*L0
0-PERMIT TRACKING---*
T:>‘\)3 G===*NK

PERNIT TOTAL

401.45
289,04
35,00
20.00
LTS
10
.90
8.0
20.00
20.00
20,00
10,00
60.00
5.60
.25
32.00
14.00

995.16

|

et 4806 l




k APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

CITY OF STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

bete WL -5.5

EEsr Loprre

{Degcription of Work)

Address Sy - Oowner 6]“'}' 47/ 5&5&4
/ %/pxengnm 759/.} v

Lot Block Subdivision
Estimated Cost $ZF 577 Fee Chargesble $ 4Z%¢ ,fciagg

Occupancy: Group v Division Fire Zone = 9 —<f—
—
Construction: Type _/ Exterior ( ?_.Zdﬁc e 4
“;;f State
ContractoMMeense No.
Address
State
Architect ‘ License No.
Address
) tate
Engineer License No.
Address
Remarks:
ié?,o Plan Checking WL.
Recelipt NOGZ;ZZZ— —~€&_ Recelpt Noo Use Permit No. q{h
Yor Residential bulldings state For alterations state l//
No. families planned for _ families accomodated befors
Store therewlth Yes No families accomodated after

I have read the above application and know the contents thereof:
the same 1ls true and correct, I further state that I am familiar with
the laws governing bullding within the City of Stockton and the State of
California, and the amendments thereto, and that t he above building and/
or structure will be built in conformity there€ilth.

W 1. —
Plans - Permit Classification as to Occupancy Building
Approved Iss Permlt

7 500 550°°
R By, : v | Yoo £ 3/3C




//ﬂ 000 ¢a/ W@z@/ Lanf

‘
e

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
CITY OF STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Date

//13604?)’

(Descriptlon of Work)

‘Address//exe‘no/rfdz//(a/fnsan/?rofﬁ}r (Fy 0 JFe oo

Subdivision

Lot

Block

Hstimated Cost $ 2

S FOp°"

Fee Chargeable $ _g/4z; 4;7{8 e

Occupancy: Group Division Fire Zone 54~
;Construction: Type Exterior
} . - State
! Contractor & Wy? ey License No.
Address
State
Architect License No.
' Address‘
State
Engineer _. License No,
i
Address
-»
Remarks:
_ Plan Checking : /
Receipt No. Receipt No. Use Permit No.

For Resgidential buildings state

No, families planned for

. For alterations state
families accommodated before

Store therewith Yes No families accommodated after
~+™~ I have read the above apblication and know the contentz thereof: the same ig true and = ge@m

correct,

I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building within the City

of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereto, and that. the above building
and/or structure will be built in conformity therewith.

Signed X. /‘/:

(Applicant )
“Plans “Permit Classification as to Occupancy Building
Approved Isgued - Permit
By OE5 vy QLEL /7 $ .5°¢, §00 No. #5363
Za '




INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STQCKTON
AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS 50982

ORIGINAL

Date a ; T = Bldg. Zone
Address 7&4/{% %ﬂ/{ Fire Zone
b done 2,
be done ? Na. Units
.:_' '
Name i
Owner .& ™o Address Phone
Legal .
Desc.: Lot qﬁck Vs /7 Tract Cens. Tr
Contractor L/V’\ Address Phone
Engineer Address Phone
Architect Address Phone —
Type Est. Use Sl 7
Occupancy.__.._Division Const, Cost PermitNo.. Code =k £\
TYPE PERMIT
New Conste—— {[Ramarks: Bldg. Perm.Fee
Alteration .. |
Plumbing — Plan Ch. Fee
Elecir.
Reconstr
Wrecking Plumb. Permit Fee
- -Sign
APPROVALS )
VY Elect. Permit Fee A
Pub. Whs, { U &
Zoning N ﬁt}vj‘ /@
Plans

X I

| have read the above application and know the cuntents theraof: s some is true and correct. | further
state that | am familiar with the laws governing building, elecirical work and/or plumbing within the City of
Stockton and the State of Culifornia, ond the amendments thoreof, and that the obove building and/er structure

will be built in conformity tharewith,

Signed_ A

Issued By

anr N0. 50962

75 S
——

Tatal Fees




I -

SECTION 7031.5 OF STATE OF CALIFORNIA BUSINESS*AND PROFESSIONAL CODE
REQUIRES FOLLOWING CERTIFICATE PRECEDENT TO ISSUANCES OF THIS PERMIT.

| hereby certify that | am licensed under the: provisions of CHOpter-Q, Division' 3, of the

Business and Professional Code of California in the Classification ofu..coeeev. -
License No._..____ . and further certify "that the aforesaid is in full force and.effect.
i -~ i 1‘ . . - ._I .-" .‘» .: 4 : . - )
Signed oo -

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | AM EXEMPT FROM THE CONTRACTORS LICENSE LAWS OF THE STATE OF
CAI.IFORN‘!A UNDER SECTION 7031.5 OF THE BUS. AND PROF. CODE BECAUSE OF ONE OR MORE
OF THE{ FGLLOWING CONDITIONS:

' 4

% | am the owner of the property and it will not be oftared for sale within the year (Sec. 7044)

2, | am an employes of the owner with wages as my scle compensation fSelc. 7C44)

3. 2 As the owner, | am contracting with licensed contractors to canstruct the project. {Sec, 7050}

4, Aggregate lotal of contracts is nol more lhur; $100 for labor, malarial and oll other items of wark, {Sec. 7048)

5 .~ 1dm o licensed architect, enginear or siructural past control operotor operaling with the scope of my license. (Sec. 7051}

3 : v
6 1 am furnishing moterials and supplies without fobrication os exempted by Sec, 7052 of the Stale Conlractors License Laws. (Sec, 7052)

7 _The_property Is in the ownership of.the Federal Government. {Sec. 7047)
DATE . : . Signed
= Gwner
- . . - - .. Signed
Agent forowner
Y - B0 T Thec . Owner's.Address i i
N k o~ f ]
A e-:& 3 0

. .. _ ..Telsphane Ne..




DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING SAFETY, CITY OF STOCKTON, CITY HALL, STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

. APPLICATION FOR | . No. A15697

[7] BuiLDING PERMIT £deLumsinG permit [[] wreckin permiT
] eecrricaw permiT [} mecHanicad permiT O
[GATE BSUED LENDER CENS. TR | TR ZONE | BIOCK | PARCH
12- 9-75 ’ 31.04d 02 | :
Joa .§3DRES§ PROPERTY PARCEL NO.
03 -868%5 Alexandria Place
LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot BLOCK SUBDIVISION

Swenson Park

* | WORK DESCRIPTIGN,

sprinklers thru out the golf course

OWNER ADDRESS Fild PHOME
City of Stockton
CONTRACIOR © ADDRESS PHONE
Valley Crest Landscape Co, 14%60 Concord Ave,., Concord,.Ca. 415 687 747
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER ADDRESS PHONE
ZONING CONSTR, COQE PERMIT H
ISSUED VALUATION PERMIT FEE |
25 64,000 i no fee
FIRE ZONE NO. OF UNITS |
REMARKS MICRO FEE |
3 10-0619.003 |
QCCUP. GROUP CGNT. CR. NC, SMIP FEE i
84-0251-013 | h . ug
TYPE CONSIR. SPRINKLERS CERT. OF OCC. F
10.0420-003 4
QCCUP, LOAD BASEMENT i
1
NO. OF STORIES USE PERMIT NO, E
TOTAL FEES ; N . 1‘8
PLAN RECORD DATA DIMENSIONS OWNERSHIP APPROVALS MNUMBER OF PARKING SPACES
NO. DATE REC'D.
PARCE| FRONTAGE PUBLIC WORKS
ARCHIT.PLANS | EXIST. NEW
STRUCT, PLANS LT AREA D PRIVATE BD. OF APPEALS
ELECT, PLANS oo | [x] crrv ' VALIDATION
MECH. PLANS D COUNTY
. 1st FLOOR AREA D STATE ENV. IMP. REPORT
SPECIFICATIONS
CALCULATIONS T D FED. PERMTT 155, APPY O
SOILS REPORT TOTAL FLOBR AR [ ] ebucaTionaL e
[ ] semipusLIC .
ESTIMATED VALUE

| HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND KNOW THE CONTENTS THEREQOF; THE SAME 1S TRUE AND CORRECT. | FUR-
THER STATE THAT | AM FAMILIAR WITH THE APPLICABLE LAWS GOVERNING BUILDING, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL AND
ELECTRICAL WORK WITHIN THE CiTY OF STOCKTON AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND AMENDMENTS THERETO, AND |
CERTIFY THAT THE WORK DONE UNDER THIS PERMIT WILL BE IN CONFORMITY THEREWITH. | FURTHER STATE THAT | UNDER-
STAND THAT THIS PERMIT MAY BE REVOKED FOR ANY NON.COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE LAWS AND PROVISIONS,

| CERTIFY THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED, | WILL COMPLY WITH THE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA WORKMAN'S COMPENSATION LAWS,

STOCKTON BUSINESS LIC. NO.
| CERTIFY THAT:

| AM LICENSED AS A CONTRACTOR UNDER THE STATE CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE LAW AND THE CITY OF STOCKTON 8 7 6 ;
BUSINESS LICENSE ORDINANCE, AND THAT THESE LICENSES ARE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT; OR

STATE CONTR. LIC, NO. TYPE

15294 cz1

[:]ILSM EXEMPT FROM SUCH LICENSING PROVISIONS IN CONFORMANCE WITH APPLICABLE GOVERNING STATE AND

PERMITNO.A1 5897

SIGNED

ORIGINAL




COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, BUILDING DIVISION, cITY HALL, STOCKTON CALIFORNIA 95202

E%ENSTRUCTION PERMIT

(] BUDING PERMIT
[] eecTrICAL PERMIT

s

] pLumBiNG peranT
[] MECHANICAL PERMIT

PHONE (209) 944-8561
CITY OF STOCKTON

¢ Noa 32146

(] WRECKING PERMIT

]_

APPLICATION DATE ISSUE DATE - LENDER CENS. TR. ' TR. ZONE ! BLOCK 1 ! ‘ PARCEL
2-8-78 3-13-78 31,05 ¢ 02 1 01 i 02
JOB ADDRESS ASSESSOR PARCEL NO.
A 32146 6803 Alexandria 285 AMXR &X 097 110 13
EGAL DESCRIFTION o BLOCK SUBDIVISION DEVEL. FEE
15-0610-002
WORK DESC'RIP“ON ) STREET SIGN
Swenson Golf Course irrigation pump station : 15-0610-002
DOWNER ADDRESS PHONE STREET TREE
City of Stockton Bob Jordan g4l 8393 15-0610-002 |.
CONTRACTOR i ‘ . ADDRESS ) . PHONE PARKLANO
. D. Knudsen Fort Jones, Calif. 15-0610-003
AREH WG /ENGINEER . ADDRESS PHONE PERMIT FEE
Wayne West ‘C=16801 10-0424-000 | NO FEE
ZONING CONSTR. CODE rsigi';gg ' VALUAT'ON ‘MICRO FEE .
P.L 17 BY :ms $75,000.00 10-0619-003
FIRE ZONE NO. OF UNITS ] REMARKS SMIP FEE
_ 84-0251-013
OCCUF GROUP CONT. CR. NO. South end of Lagoon 2, near #8 tee CERT. OF OCC.
F-2 , s _ - 10-0424-000
TYPE CONGTR SPRINKLERS Bob Jordan, Public Works, signed for - WATER CONN
FN ' ‘ permit. 240645 001
OCCUP. LOAD BASEMENT ’ SEWEII CONN,
N CiTY
4 72-0645 001
NQO. OF STORIES USE PERMIT NQ.
1 TOTAL FEEﬁ NO FEE
PLAN RECORD DATA DIMENSIONS OWNERSHIP - APPROVALS "NUMBER OF PABKING SPACES
NO- DATE REC'D. PARCEL FRONTAGE . PUBLIC WORKS . 7
ARCHIT. PLANS EXIST. NEW
STRUCT. PLANS [] privare GWK 3/10/78
ELECT. PLANS o7 AREA. - [Jenv - - B0, GF AFFEALS VALIDATION
—— MECH. PLANS FLOOR AREA. % CobnTY ENV. 1MP :E:O.;T-
1st B V. .
SPECIFICATIONS STATE
_3_ CALCULATIONS TOTAL FLOOR AREA : % FED: PLE%T ES/}F’?V’/D78
SOILS REPORT EDUCATIONAL : :
324 (] sem pusuc | TRB 3/13/78

ESTIMATED VALUE
15m

| HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND KNOW THE CONTENTS THERECF: THE SAME IS TRUE AND CORRECT. | FUR-
THER STATE THAT | AM FAMILIAR WiTH THE APPLICABLE LAWS GOVERNING BUILDING, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL AND
ELECTRICAL WORK WITHIN THE CITY OF STOCKTON AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND AMENDMENTS THERETO, AND |

CERTIFY THAT THE WORK DONE UNDER THIS PERMIT WILL 8E IN CONFORMITY THEREWITH. | FURTHER STATE THAT | UNDER- -1

STAND THAT THIS PERMIT MAY BE REVOKED FOR ANY MNOMN- COMPUANCF. WITH APPUCABLE LAWS AND PROWISIONS,

| CERTIFY THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED, | WILL COMPLY WITH THE -
STATE OF CALIFORNIA WORKMAN’S COMPENSATION LAWS

1 CERTIFY THAT:

| AM LICENSED AS A CONTRACTOR LUNDER THE STATE COMNTRACTCOR™S LICENSE LAW AND THE CITY.Qf STOCKTOMN
USINESS LICENSE ORDINANCE, AND THAT THESE LICENSES ARE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT; OR

rlhé‘\chALEi(’EwP'I FROM SUCH UCENSING PROVISIONS IN CONFORMANCE WITH APPLICABLE GOVERNING STATE AND

.SIGNEDD K“-‘-A““’L ﬁﬂ‘gﬁw

6803 Alexandua rermit NO.A 3214 8

JOB ADDRESS

ORIGINAL

STOCKTON BUSINESS LIC. NC.

STATE CONTR. LIC. NG

howas valid [/o<ece ]




COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL, STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 85202

24 hr. inspection Request
944-8560

PHONE {209) 944- 8581
CITY OF STOCKTON

Permit
No,

11852515

X ELECTRICAL PERMiT‘ ) MECHANIE}AL PERMIT MAY |

ISSUE DAE [J CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
5...1 6-83 O BUILDING PERMIT [ PLUMBING PERMIT 0 WRECKING PERMIT
WORX DESCRIPTION CENSUS TRALCT TR IONE M RLOCK H PAACEL
o 3 ea 60,000 BTU gas pac 6803 Alexandria Place 305 @z ; @/ QL.
JOB ADDRESS : ) ASSESSOR PARCELNO OTHER FEES . '
Swenson Golf Course Pro Shop & snack bar
LEGAL DESCRIPTION ] BLGCK SUBDI.VISION SCHOOL FEE
_Ben Holt & Alexandria 84-0211-
OWNER DEVEL FEE
City of Stockton - 15-0610-002
OWHNER ADDRESS PHONE PARK LAND
. . 15-0610-003
CONTRACTOR . : ADDRESS ] PHONE PLAN CHECK
McLaughlin Air Conditioning 931-06L2 10-0424-000
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER ADDRESS LICENSE NO . PHONE PER MIT FEE
nofee
, 10-0424-000
ZONING CONSTR. CODE NO' OF BEDAQOMS pnnM" VALUATION MICRQ FEE
uq lfm ) 6897.00 10-0619-003
O!CCUP GROUP NO OF HOUSING UNITS REMARKSU M SM'P FEE
- _ nw"*"'—'f“‘ 84.0251:013| +50
TYPE GONSTH. CONTH. CREDT NG N @@E 1. '! CERT. OF
226 " Oon:
10-0424-000
OCCUP LOAD SPAINKLERS MWATER CONN
MAY 12 24.0645-001
NO OF STORES BASEMENT IR, ' SEWER CONN
‘ Ty OF \H‘ 7 172 Igeals%m
. [ IR H N N
TOTAL FLOODRA AREA USE PERMIT NO ﬂu?1!ﬂuql1v DL -
: rd) Z/ , BUILETIG uwlw TOTALFEES | + 50
r * .
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION DIMENSIONS PARKING VALIDATION
i horaby affirm that t am licenssd under provislons of Chapter ® '
(eommancing with Section 7000} of Divislen 3 of the Business and g
Protesslons Code, and my licanso Is in full force and efloci. i e
conaacron_MeLaughlin Air Conditioning PARCEL FRONTAGL Exist New g ;
LICENSE NO. 1970814 e e 1
LICENSE TYPE c-U3 DATE 5/9/83 LAt E:EFEISVED

STOGKTON BUS. LIC. NO. e 7851

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am exempt (rom the Contractor's Licenso
Lew tor the following resson {Gec. 7031.5, Bustness and Prolessions Code:
ARy clty or county which requires & permil 1o construct, slter, Improve,
demolish, or repair any structure, prior to lis lssuance, also requiros
ihe applicant for such psrmli to file a signed statement that he Is liconsed
pursusni to the provisions of the Contractor's License Low (Chapter 8
commencing with Section 7000) of Divislon 3 of the Business and
Protessions Code) or that he Is sxempt iherefrom and the besls for the
slleged examption. Any vioiation of Sectlon 7031.5 by sny spplicant for
o parmit aubjects the applicent to a clvil penalty of nol mors than five
hundred dollars {$500,}:

[ 1, os owner of the property, or my smployses with wagas as their
aole ¢ompensatlon, will do the work, and the struclure ls not infended
or oflered for sale (Sec. 7044}, Business and Professions Codn: The
Contraclor's Licenss Law doea not apply to an owner of property who
bullds or Improves tharson, and who doss such work himaelf or Ihrough
his own employees, provided thet such Improvements are not Intended
or otiered for sale. |1, however, the bullding or Improvemoni is sotd
within one year of completion, tho owner-bulider will hava the burden
of proving thst he did not bulld or Improve tor the purpose of sale.)

{11, as owner of the propeity, am axcluslvaly contracting with
licensed coniractors to consiruct the projsct {Sec. 7044, Business and
Protessions Code: The Contractor's Licenss Law does noi apply to an
ownar of properly who bullds or Improves thateon, and who coniracts
for such projecis with a or(s) llc d putauant to the Con-
tractor's Licenge Law,) :

O r1am exempt under Goc.

. B. & P.C. o this

reason

Date Ownor

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

| hereby affirm thal there Is a consiructlon landing agency fer the
pariormanco of the work for which this permit is Issuad (5a¢. 3007, Clv.
c.).

Lander's Name

Lender's Address

15t FLOGR AREA PLANS CHECKED BY
v

| G2GEoLY

S

2nd FLOOR AREA PERMIT
ISSUED
BY
AESIOENTIAL HSTIMATED VALUE
GARAGE
PORCH

PLAN RECORD DATA

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION NO. DATE REC'D.
| hareby afflrm that | have a certlflcate of consent o sell-insure, or | . - " \
cortlficate of Workers™ Compensaiion Insurance, ot a cerlifled copy thareot ARCHIT. PLANS
(Sec. 3800, Lah. C.) Policy No, . N
Company STRUCT, PLANS
[0 Cerlitlod copy is hereby furnished. Expiren g
B3 Certitiad copy Is Hiled with the city bulldinddnspection degartmant. | ——— ELECT. PLANS
a — . MECH. PLANS
Dale Applicant ' R
CERTIFIGATE OF EXEMPTION FOM WORKERS' CONVENSATION WSURANGE. SPECIFICATIONS ..
This section need nol be completed |! the permil Is for ene hundred .
A e et o e prart f the work for which ti Wi ————CALCULATIONS
cortlty that in the performance of the work for whic s permill is
issusd, | shall not empioy any parson Ih any soastob Bub- SOILS REPORT
ect |uihe Workers' Compensation Laws of Cafllornia, ENERGY
bate_5/Q. /B3 Applicant..{ Q Vi NOISE
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: II, altar mnll ertificato of Elompllon you

should become subject to the Workera' Compensation proviaions of the
Labor Code, you must forthwith compdy with auch provisions or this permll

— . PLOTPLAN

shall be doemed revokad.
| certity that | haye read ihis application and state thet the nbo\m In-
{ormalion is correct. | agreo to comply with sl city and county ordinances

APPROVALS
i

and slate laws rolating to bullding construction, and horeby authorize
ropresentatives of this city o anter upon the above mentioned propertyfor
Inspeclion purposes

sianen__McLaughlin Air Conditioning

ENVIH IMPACT AEPORT

['POELIC WORKS

HISICRIC

BOARD DF APPEALS

AENEWAL

58035 Alexendris Plate

CRIGINAL

REVISED 5-82 (3} 1



|,. . COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING DiVISION, CITY HALL STOCKTON CALIFORNIA 95202 \

"P“ hindred dollars ($500.):

. [ 1, as owner of the proparty, or my smployses with wages as thalr
sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure Is not \ntanded
or offered for sals {Sec. 7044}, Busi and Prof Code: The
Contracior's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himssit or through
his own smpioyoes, provided that such Imp are not |

, “or offered for sale. If, howaver, the bullding or improvemsnt is sold

b 24 hr. Inspection Request PHONE (209) 944- 8561 = Parmit !
§, [APPLIGATION DATE 944-8560 n. CITY OF STOCKTON No.
ke . 3-20-86 - - Me208062878
1155 XX CONSTRUCTION PERMIT (J ELECTRICAL PERMIT (O MECHANICAL PERMIT .
10-14-86 [ BUILDING PERMIT (3 PLUMBING PERMIT ([ WRECKING PERMIT
WORK DESCRIPTION CENSUS TRACT | TR ZONE ¢ BLOCK | PARCEL
" close in =storage area & add lean-fo shed 31.05 02 ; 01 : 02
JOB ADDRESS 0 3 N ASSESSOR PARCEL NO OTHER FEES ;
r1 ERSH Alexandria Way' 097-110-13
. [LEGAL DESCRIFTION Lot BLOCK SUBDIVISION SCHOOL FEE
. - 84-0211-
" [owmER TREE & SIGN
7 City of Stockton P R 0510:002
GWNER ADDRESS PHONE PARK LAND
425 N. E1 Dorado St. 15-0610-003
CONTRAGTOR ADDRESS PHONE PLAN CHECK
-] ? NETH CONSTRUCTION X%. P.0Q. BOX 7944 STOCKTON, CA 95207 466-5038 10-0424-000
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER ADDRESS LICENSE NO PHONE PERMIT FEE
City, John Fukumoto Rm. #17 944 8430 1o0s2¢000 No fee
ZONING CONSTH CODE NO.OF BEQROOMS | pppmart VALUATION MICRO FEE
. ISSUANCE
| PL 42 e 6-12-86 DB $20,000 10-0619-003 1.80
: BCCUP. GROUP NG oF HoUSNG NS |REMARKS TRAFFIC SIGNAL FEE SMIP FEE
¢ ZONE 84-0251-013 1.40
* . [TYPE CONSTR CONTH. CREDIT NG 15-0633-00 CERT. OF
CITY WIDE 10-(?4%?@00
~ {occufF 10AD SPRINKLERS 15-0633-005 WATER CONN
. . N CITY
1 N COMBO P 24-0645-001
" N OF STORES BASEMENT SEWER CONN —
IN CITY
72-0645-001
* . [TOTALFLOCR AREA USE PERMIT NO.
’ . TOTAL FEES
$3,20 |
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION DIMENSIONS PARKING VALIDATION
" ¥ nersby Biirm that 1 am 8 under p ot Chapter B e
' wing with S 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and :;g
* Professions Code, and my license is In full force and efiect. ~
CONTRACTOR Neth Constructi on PARCEL FRONTAGE XIsT NEW b
LICENSE NO. & 375405 ' &=
_ LICENSE TYPE A.B oare__1-21-89 oA gt?é"’“’ T o
¥ STOCKTON BUS. LIC. No.ﬂx 2162 12-31-86 n na I
51 FLOOR AREA PLANS CHEGKED BY
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION DB &)
.| hereby aftirm that | am sxempt from the Contractor's Licanse ]
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: 2nd FLOOR AREA, PERMIT
., Any city or county which requires a permil to construct, alter, improve, ISSUED (@ 5]
“ dwmolish, or repair amy stucture, prior to Nts issuance, also requires BY fv
. .the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he Is licansed
-* pursuant tn ths provisions of the Contracior's License Law (Chapler 9 RESIGENTIAL ESTIMATED VALUE
: with S 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
. Professions Codo} or‘ thnt‘:‘u‘:;ﬂo:ngt mu_:‘;;n;zd the bn!; lo'.:‘l tfho GARAGE
" -alleged tion. 2 or
-5*: p«mit.::':itcll Ihtnz;pliclnl to a chvil penalty of %:‘h‘:n:rp.‘p"l‘::n five PORCH $20 > 0 0 O . PLAN RECORD DATA

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hereby affirm that | have a ccrllllclla of consent to self-insure, or a
toriificate of Workers’ Compensati certified copy thereoi

(Sﬂc 3800, Llﬂggl’tlicm : v

NO. DATE RECD.
______ARCHIT.PLANS
b stRucT. pLANs__

n-)

[:] Cermiod copy Is haraby f
[ Certified copy Is flled with

__— ELECT.PLANS

- within> ons yesr of completion, the owner-bullder will have the burden — MECH. PLANS
* of proving that he did not bulld or improve for the purpose of sale.) Dat pplicant .
s,- P " CERYIFCATE OF EXEMPTION FRON WORKERS' COMPENGATIGH R —_ SPECIFICATIONS
-1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with This section need not be completed it the permit is for one hundred
i llcenud contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and dollars ($100} or lass.) —  CALCULATIONS
~'Protessions Code: The Coniractors License Law does not apply 1o an sriify ihat In the perfonmance of the work tor which thiz permit is L BT
., owner of property who bullds or improves (h-ruon and who contracts illl.l.d t shalt ni employ any p in any sonstob @ sub- SOILS REPO
for such projects with » tor(s) i d pursuant to the Con- ]ecttothe Workers' Compnnullon Laws of California. ENERGY
" tractor's Licenss Law.) -
O 1am exempt under Sac. ,B.AP.C.forthis Date Appiicant NOISE
: NOTtCE TD APPLICANT: i, alter making ihis Cartificate of Exemption, you .
s -Feason, subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the e— PLOT PLAN
- Labor Cods, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permtit
+1Date Owner shall be deemed ravoked.
’ 1 cortify that { have read this application and state that the sbove in- APPROVALS
N\ CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY formation is correct. | agree o comply with all city and county ordinances
A and state laws radating to bulilding construction, and hersby authorize HISTORIG

| hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the
+  performance of the work lor which this permit Is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.
c.).

* Lender's Nama

nder's Address

" inspection purpose:

répresentatives of this the above mentioned property for

ENVIR IMPACT REPORT

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD OF APPEALS

ADDRESS

soanooress_ JTAFT Alexandria Way—
L

RENEWAL

ORIGINAL |
./ R

[ 3R S

REVISED 9/83 ®




CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT .
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
' STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 85202

PHONE: (209) 944-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
60 ‘

44-85
appl itat?en‘;ﬂuaaar

P E R M I T 93 00034499

LICENSED CONTRAGTORS DEGARATION Inb_ptdress Iesue Tate

| herepy atfirm that | am licensed under provisions ¢f Chaptar 9 2[{,&11?:4

{commencing with Seclion 7000} of Division 3 of tha Business and 4802 N ALEYRNORIA FL 12106452
Professions Code, and my licensa is in full force and effect.

CONTRACTCR

LICENSE NO. P‘erﬁit Type . CE§B:?2T:EN BUILD[?IIE PERMIT-2L
LICENSE TYPE DATE Farcel Mbr .t OF7. ]
‘ Bea Code . '

CITY OF
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Ouner Hane STOCKTON CITY OF

| hereby affirm thal | am exempt fram the GContracior's Licsnse Aﬂdl"ESS LI X
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Protessions Cods:
Any city ot county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve,

demolish, or repair any structure. prior Lo Its issuance, also requires Appl Type . . ELEETRIEQL, PLUNBINE, NECHANICAL NN RES

the applicant for such permit 1o lile a signed stalement that he is licensed .
pursuant to the provisions of the Contracior's License Law (Chapter 9 z ¥ HON RESIDENTIAL

fo the i : Desc of Hork s
gommencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Pre- f
fessions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged PLUHBINE!HECHAHIEQL HARK
exemption. Any violation of Section T031.5 by any applicant far a permit R &
:ut:lieclsstsrb% applicam 1o a civil penalty of not more than five hundred Valuation . 5000
ollars { A .

!, as ownaer of the property. or my employees with wages as their SQUEFE ftg N O ?gn mg v

sole compensation, will do tha work, and the structure is not Intended ﬂtfup Efﬂup uonst T‘:{ﬂe .
or offered for sale (Sec. 7044), Business and Professions Gode: The -
Contracior's Litense Law does nol apply to an owner ol proparty who
builds or improves therson, and who does such work himsel! or through s e
his Gwn employees, provided that such improvements are not intended Sgecial Nates and Conditions
or offered for sale. If. however. the bullding or imarovemaent is sold within e Y P LOLE
ona year of completion, the awner-builder will have the burden of proving H & M HERTING & A/C ST LICH 449554

that he d¢id nol build or improve for the purpose of sale.} EXPIE/S! ",93 WC E“ f?[i CBL# “'555

I, as owner of the proparty, am exclusively contracting with .
llcansed contractors to consiruct the project (Sec. 7044, Busineass and REF’{ QEE HEQT!NG & ﬁfc UNIT IN ﬂUNcEss!uN
Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an e
gwner of property who buiids or improves therean. and who contracts STAND
for such projects with a contractoria) licensed pursuani to theCaontractor's
License Law.)

| am exemptunder Sec, .. .. . B, & P.C forthls

STOCKTON BUS. LIC, NO. .

reason

Date Qwnar

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

| hersby atfirm that Lhere i$ &8 construction lenging sgency for tha
pertormance of the work for which this parmit is issued (Sac. 3097, Civ. C.).

Lender's Name

Lender's Address

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hareby atfirm that | have a certiticate of consent to self-insure, or &
certificate ¢! Workers' Compensgation Insurance, or a certified copy
thereof {Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) Palicy No.

Company
a Certified coby is hereby furnished. Expires

DO certified copy Is tired wilh the inspection departmant,

Date . Appli i

CEATIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FRbM GDRKEH!' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100} or less. |

| gartlly that In tha performance of the work for which this permit
is issued, | shall not emplay any parson in any manner 30 as lo bacome
subject 10 the Workars' Compensation Laws of California.

Date e Applicant

NCTtCE TO APPLICANT: |IlI, after making this Certiflcate of Exemption
you should become subject to the Workers™ Campensatien provisions of
the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this
permit shall be deemed revoked.

| certity that | have read this application ang state.that the above
Information is correct. | agree to comply with all city anc county ordinances
and §tate laws relaling tg” building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this g anler upon the ahove mentioned property
for inspection purpoag,

SIGNED z ‘ .
AL " ADDRESS . ¢

JOB ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL
THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE
BUILDING OCCIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE:%/%J/ ?i—;/




. lor inspaction purpo

" LICENSED CONTRACTORNS DECLARATION

| hareby affirm that | am llcensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commencing with Sectlon 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
Protessions Code. and my licenss is in fult force &nd effect.

CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.

LICENSETYPE __ . QDOUMCIOVG PATEIME

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. RO,

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hersby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's Licanss
Law for the following reasan (Sec. 7031.5. Business and Protessions Code:
Any city or county which requires a parmit to conatruct, alter, 'mprove,
demolish, or rapair any structure. prior to its jssuance, also requires
the appiicant for such parmit to fils a signed siatement that he is llcensed
pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's Licenss Law (Chapter §
commancing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Pro-
fexsions Code) of that he is exempt thereirom and the basis for the alleged
exsmption, Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a parmit
subjects the applicant to a clvil penally ol not more than five hundred
dollars ($500.): .

|. a8 owner of the property, or my employess with wages as their
sole compensation, wlill do the work, and the structure is not intended
or oftersd for asle (Sec. 7044), Business and Prodensions Code: The
Contraclor’s License Lew does not apply 10 an owner of property who
bulids or improves thareon, and who doas puch work himesit or through
his own amploysss, providad that such Improvamants are not Inlended
ar oftered lor sate. )1, however. the bulkding or improvamenit Is nofd within
ona yesr of complation, the ownar-bulider will have the burdan of proving
that he did not bulld or Improve for the purpose of sak.)

I. as owner of the property. am exclusively contracting with
licensad contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and
Professions Code: The Contractor's Licenss Law does not spply to an
owner of property who bulids or improves therecn, and who contiacts
for such projects with a contractor(s) licanssd pursuant to theContractors
Licenes Law) :

1am lxompi undar Bec.

. B, & P.C. for this

rapaon

Cate Qwner

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

| hereby sflirm thal there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this parmit s issusd (Sec. . Clv. C.).

Landar's Name

Lendar's Address

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hareby alfirm that | have a certificate of consant to salf-insure. or a
certificate of Workary' Compensation insurance. or & cerlltiad copy
thareo! (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) Polley N;/_’*

Company : -
g Certltisd copy Is haretfy furnished, Expires
D Certtiad copy s fiea

Date . . Applicant

CERTIFICATE OF EXREMPTION FAOM ONKEAS COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Thia ssaction nesd not be completed It the permit s tor one hundred
dollars (§100) or less.

! certify that in tha performance of ha work for which this permit
is Issued, | shall not employ any persen (n any mannaer 80 88 to bacome
wbject to tha Worksrs' Compensation Laws of Californla.

' ey .

Date Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Cartificate of Exemption
you ahould becomae subject to the Workers' Compensstion provisssns of
the Labor Cede, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or
permit shall by desmed revoked,

| cartity that | » this application and slate that 't
information is correctf 1 agree'to comply with all cily and county
and étste laws relat to Iding construclion, hgr
represaniatives of th

a

lOHMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTHEP’
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 85202

CITY OF 8TOCKTON

944-8560

PERMIT

Application Huaber
95 0000G1007

Job Addrase Issuz Date

£803 ALEXANDRIA PL . 3730794
Perait Type . 1 RERDOFING PERMIT--------s---2L

Parcel Nbr . ¢ 097 110 17

Beo Code . . @ 3169 02 01 02

Ouner Hase . @

Address . « . ¢!

RERDOFING {SINGLE FAMILY DHELLIKGS & DUPLEXS)
HON RESIDENTIAL
RERDQF, GENERAL

Appl Type . .
Desc af Hork

Yaluation . . ¢ 3900 _
Square ftg . ¢ 0 Zoning . .. 1 PL ’
{ccup Broup . ¢

fonst Type . ¢

Specia] Motes and Conditions
BRONMFIELD ROOFING ST LIC# 400342

EXP B/31/%

WL EXP B/1/%

CITY BUS LICE 32638

REROOF: TEAR OFF & ROOF 20 505 RITH
BUILT UP RDOFING

NAINTENAKCE BUILDING

R E R B R

PERHIT TOTAL 1

EMEEX # CA S E

SIGNED
JOB ADDPESS —p
. I T s ™ : ’
APPLICATION APPROVAL - F 7
THIS PERMIT ES NOT BECOME VALID"UNTIL SIGNED BY THE

BUILDING OFFICML OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID,

vsuawnu'ﬁ@. . % M’J v
_ . vV

PHONE: (209) B44-8561
24 Mr. Inspection Request




CITY OF STOCKTON .
MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
. BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561

a STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request

937-8560

~  PERMIT .

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

Application"iiunber .

| harehy afilrm that | am licanaed under provisions of Chapter 8 (commancing

I\:im fi?lcitcir‘:ge?ggg)ufoifo 3i~vlsiun dof lha‘ Business and Professions Cede, and my Ik:n.nla ' . 88 00000115
CONTRACTOR =

LICENSE NO. . ' . :

ioENSL TiE SYSTEAS INTEGRATE - T b Address Issue Date . .

STOGKTON BUS, LIC. NO. ' §603 ALEXANDRIA PL 1/13/88 '

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

GENERAL ELECTRICAL PERKIT---2L

i ’ - . .
-1 hareby affirm that | am exempt from tha Conlractor's Licensa Law for the Peroit Type . 1 R
following reason {Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any clty o county which Parcel Hbr . v 087 110 17 :
~ reguires & permit to construct, alter, Improve, demollsh, of repalr any structura, prior to N . :
Ity Issuance, also requires the applicant for such parmit 1o flle a signed llateénhent that Geo Code e d , .
ha is licensed pursuani to the provislons of the Cantractor's Licenss Law (Chapter 8, 1 e . L.
commencing with Saction 7000) of Divislon 3 of the Busineés and Protessions Coda) oF Ouner Hane s STOL‘KTDN : c I" OF .
that he is exempt thérefrom and the basle for the alleged exemptlon. Any violation of ’0 ddr 5 v 1 o o . .
Sectien 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit aubjects the applicant to a clvil panalty of LEL EPEEI o '
not more than flve hundred doilara (§500.): STOCKTOH e R CA 00000
E |, a8 owner of 1he property, or my employoas with wages as their s0la . - .
compansation, will do the work, and the structurs is not intended ;?oﬁorad {or sale A AFP] T;PG L El[cm““‘i PI.UHBIHG, HECHA"ICM "0" REs
(Bat. 7044}, Busihees and Profassions Code: The Contractor's Licanse Lew doss not + i :
apply to an ownar of proparty who builds or Improves thereon, and who doss such wark ‘DNC 0 . 'Ofk ' NOH Rismﬂnnl - ‘
himasll or through hia own employeas, providad that such Improvemants are nol HISC ELECTRICAL WORK ,
intendad cr ofierad for aala. If, however, the bullding or improvement [y sold withinone, : Co i .
year of complation, the ownar-bullder will have tha burden of proving that he did not Valuation . . ! 0 .
build or improvs for the purpose of sata.} " squ"e f tg . 0 z 4 "
Co ' ' o . . ' .
K. [ 1, s owner of the proparty, am exclusivaly contracting with licensed | - ; . oning . . . i A
7 contractora 1o conatruct the project {Gec. 7044, Buslness and Professions Code: The - Occ up Group . ! Const Type 1 - o,
Contractor's License Law doss not apply to any owner of property who builds or L - .o T, ,

improvea therson, and who contracts for such projects with & contrector(s) Hicenaed
pursuant to the Contraclor's Licenss Law.) - t '

) D Inmoxamp1undeysnc..___.‘_T_+,B&P.C.lorlnls . SYST“ INTEGRATED - . L ) .

e ——— e ST LICH S1039 EXP J0/34/8 - A AR
; ‘Dnia ! Owner . wc USIMI“ s ) - . \
v THS WEAMIT 1 EEVOKED. ! MM ALBO AWARE.IF ANY wORKao peEn  CITY:BUS LICH 52015 S ' .
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE' AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (FER SMC, 13- HISC ELEC WORK AT WELL § 2 o N N

304(C)) PLUB ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES,

NOTE: To protast the Imposition of any developmant fes, dedication, reservetion . OI PER DON 5.

or oiher sxaction impassd on your project, you mus! flle writtan notice with the . .

City Clark's office within 90 days after approval of the project or Impaosiiion of the - . .

fess, dadications, ressrvations or other sxactions staling that the reguired .

payment.|s-tehderad or will be tendered whan dua, ar that any conditions which . . , . L
..have beén imposed are provided for or eatlsfled; under protest, along with & = . ' . )

statemant of the actual slemants of the dispute and the lsgal theory forming the . o . Ll N
‘\; baila for the protest. K : . - . -
! r“ WORKER'S COMPENSATIQN DECLARATION - ) . . .
-t ST e . L+ ‘7 ! . . ) . . .
7 * I*hereby affirm that | have a ceriflcats of consent to nelf-insurs, or & cerfifleats v o . . X o oo -
i gl' '\Eorkarn' Cgmplnaatlon Insurance, or & cenified copy thareo! (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) R w1 . vt

olicy No.— - U — : : : X :

‘

. ' N . . _ 4 T - ‘

, 'Co'mPahy : : . . . . . . .

v D Carliiled copy 3 hareby furished. Expires
D Certifled copy ia filed with tha ol ‘g'ulllcllnu iﬁ:p_laion depariment.

e

Date e Avplicont L
" GERTIFIGATE OF EXEMPTION FAOM WORKER' COMPENSATION INSURANCE . e

' }"Thil séctlon need net be cnmpla;ed if the parmit ia fer on@ hundred dollara
($100) of laas. ' :

“i [ centify that In the performance of the work lor which this pemit is issued, ) shall )
not employ any parson in Any mannar so A3 o becoma subject to the Worksrs® - o T .
Gompenasation Laws of Califernia, . .

oy

Date ‘ Applicant : = -t ’ ) ’

NOTICE TC APPLICANT: i, after making thia Certificats of Exemption you should -
hecoma subject 1o the Workers' Compensatlon provisions of the Labor Code, you must
forthwitty comply with such provislons or this parmit shatl ba deamed revoked. . . .

.+ | centity that | hava read thla application and state \hat the abova informatlon |
corract. | agrae to comply with all clty and county ordinances and state iaws refiing to . : R

building construction, ana harety autharize rapresentativas of thls city to entar upen the
1, above mantioned praperty for inspecion purposes.
. SIGNED K)m v b

N ADDRESS
+ JOB ADDRESS - - ' — . : L

APPLICATION APPROVAL : : . '

THIS PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED 8Y THE BUILDING -
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID. N -

T .
. .

SIGNATURE:




4t

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLAHATION o B

i haraby atfirm ihat | am licensed under provisions of Chapter & {commencing
with Section 7060) of Oivision 3 of the Business and Professions Cede, and my license
ia In full force and effact. . .
CONTRACTOFI
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE DATE—_
STOCKTON BUS. LIG. NO. S SO

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affimm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason {Sec. 7031.5 Businesa and Professions Coda: Any city o county which
ragulres & pamlt to construct, altar, improve, demlish, cr repair any structura, prior te
Its Issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file & signed staterment that
he Is licensed pursuant to the provisions of tha Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9
commancing with Section 7000) of Division 3 ol the Business and Profassions Code) or -
that he is exampt therglrom and the basls for the alleged exsmption. Any violation of
Saction 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit sublects'the appllcant to a chvit panalty of
not more than five hundred dollars ($500.): L

. D I, as owner of tha property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is nol intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does nol

apply 10 an ownar of property who buiids or Improves thereon, and who doas such work .

himselt or through his own employess, provided tha!'such Improvements are not
intendad or offared for sale. If, however, the Sullding or improvement is sald within ane
year of completion, the awnar-builder will have the burden of praving thal he did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

E I, as owner of the property, am exclusively confracting with licensed
centractors to construct the projact (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Coda: The
Coniractor's Licanse Lew doss hot apply to any owner of propérty who builds or
Improves therson, and whe contracts lor such projects with' a contrac!or(s) licensed
pursuant to tha Contractor's License Law.)

D 1 am exempt under Sec. . B & PC, for thia

T . R . N

ragson _
Date Owner ) :

RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE [F MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY, WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-
204c)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES. . .

NOTE: To protest the impasition of any development foe, dedicatiSh, rusnralion
or other exaction imposed ¢n your profect, you must flle written notice with the
Clly Clerk’s office within $0 days stter approval of the project or impoaition of the
feas, dedicattons, relnwatlonn or ulhar exactions siating that the required
paymant ls t d or will be tondered whan dua, or that any conditions which
have been Imposed are provided for or ut!sfiad. under protest, along with a
statemant of the actual elements of the disputa and the tegal theory forming the
boais for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DEGLAHATIDN R

I-hereby atiirm that | have a certificals of consent to eelf-insure, or a certificate
of Workars' Compensation insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Ssc 3600 Lab, C.}
Policy No G

Company - AU - et
. D Certiried copy ia hereby fuinished. Expires -
D Cerlifisd copy is filed with lhl city bullding inspection departmant
Date ="', Applicant _ _
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION IHSURA.NCE

T‘hla saction need no! be complated if the permil is for one hundred doilars. )

($100) or less, , .

1 cadlfy thatin the parlurmance of the work for which lhis psrrnit is issued, | shall
not employ eny parson In any manner 86 &3 to become sub]ect to the Workers
Compensalion Laws of Calitarnla. E

Data Applicant ___ s
NOTICE TO APPLICANT if, after maklng thig Csrtiflcatl of Exernpﬂun you should

becoma Subject lo the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Coda, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or this parmit shall be daemad rwoked

.

g [8s
corract.: Iagree i
building cg trf?ion and hareby au
above m 15

ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOQES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING .,
OFFICIAL CR Hi DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

menm‘uml-::. \”/’/)-/ /Og‘z)

5.4 plicallon and state that the above infom\aﬂon is

CITY OF STOCKTON

WMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
" BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
: : - 937-8560

PERMIT

Applicaiion Humber
98 000(}0919

L]

Job Address Issys Date

- B803 ALEXANDRIA 2L b/08/98
Pernit Type . ¢ COMBIHATION BUILDING PERMIT-2L :
Parcel Nbe . @ 687 11017
Geo Code . . : '
Owner Hame . ; STOCKTON CITY OF §
Address . . . ¢ ¥ :

STOCKTON - CA Boogo )

ADG, ALT & REPAIRS-HON RESIDENTIAL
OELAYED MAINTENAHCE

Appl Type . .~
Dasc of Work

e me we se wm

Valuation , . 40000
Square ftg . ] toning . . . ¢ NA
Occup Group.. ¢ B - Const Type . ¢ M

Special Hotes and Conditions
REHAR ROGF SYSTEN AT SHACKBAR AHD OTHER
ATYACHED BUILDINGS, '

--------......FEES----.-.--------

A15-SHIP-STRONG HOTION-N9 8.40

PERKIT TOTAL 8.40



j _CITY OF STOCKTON :
"COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ™
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561

d ' Lo . STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| heraby affim 1hat.l am licensed under provisions of Chapter 8 (commencing
with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my licensa
is in full ferce and eftact. H

CONTRACTOR

LICENSE NO. . -
LICENSE TYPE DATE..
STOCKTON BUS. LiC, NC.

* OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm laal | am exampt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reasgp. +5 Business and Profassions Code: Any city or county which
reguires & germit ta construct, alter, improve, demollsh, or repalr any structurs, pricr to
Its issuanca, alse requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed stalement that
ha is licensed pursuant fo the provislons cof the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 8
commiencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Profassions Coda) or
that he is exampt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permft subjects the applicant to a civil panally of

- nat Mdry than live bundred dolars ($500.): .

. D i, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sola

compensation, will do the work, and the structure-ls not Intended or offered for sale
{Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not
apply to an ownar of property who builds or improves tharson, and who dees such work
himaslf or threugh -his own employees, previded that such improvements are not
intended or cffered for sale. If, however, the bullding or improvement Is sotd within gng
yaar 9t sompletion, the cwner-builder will have the burdaen of proving that he did not
bulld or Improve for the purpese of sale.)

q." I, as owner of the property, am exclusively conlracting with flcensad
contractors to construgt the projact (Sec. 7044, Businass and Professions Cods: The
Contractor's License Lew does not apply lo any owner of preperty who bullds or
improvas thereon, and who contracts for such profects with a contractors} licensed
pursugnt 1o the Contractor's Llcanse Law.) .

I:] | am gxempt ul X lar Sec. ,B&PC. tot this

ragsan . - : —
Cato Owner

AETURN CHECK FOLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY Will IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-
304{C}) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES, -

NOTE! To protest the imposition of any davelopment fee, dedication, resarvation
or other axaction Imposed on your project, you must file written notl¢e with the
City Clerk's ofice within 90 days aftar approval of the project or imposition of the

feeq, dedications, roservations or other oxactlona stating that the roquired
payment |3 tendered or will bo tendered whon due, or that any conditions which
have been Imposed ara provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a
statament of the actual elements of the diapute and the legal theory forming the
basls for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hereby aHirmn that | have a cenificate of consent v sei-insurs, or a certificate

of Workers' Compensation Insurance, of a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No :

Company

D Coertified copy ls hareby furnished. Expires

D Certified ¢opy is flled with the ity building ipspeptiop dapartment,
Dates,- , Appticant Mﬁ
RTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANGE

This seclion naed nol bo completed Ul the permit i3 ler one hundred doflars -

($100) or lass, .

1 certify that in 1he perormance of the work for which this parmil is issuad, | shall
not employ eny person in any manner so #$ to becomae subject o the Workers'
Campaengation Laws of California.

Date Applicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT; if, after. making this Cerlificate of Exemption you should

become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labgr Code, you must
farthwith ¢omply with such provisians or this pormit shall be deamed revoked.

1 cerify that | have read this application ang state that the abova information s
cortact. | agrea to comply with all city and counly ordinances and siate laws relating to
buitding construction, and heraby autharize representatives of this city lo enter upon the

abave mantions Fropem/ for inspection purpeses.
SIGNE K

L ADDRESS
JOB'ADDREES . . . i

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
QFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

s1amtung-42i :‘ / £ éﬁ.ﬂ .

Job Address

©  PERMIT

937-8560

Application Humber
B8 00004870

Lssye Date
§803 ALEXANDRIA PL L 10/20/98

Perpit Type .
Subdivision .
parcel lbr .
geo Code . .
Owner Neme
Address . . .

Appl Type . .,
Besc of Work

Valuation . .
Square ftg .
Occup Group

am kv em BE =e em

 COMBINATION BUILDING PERHIT-2L

081 10 17
STOCKTON " CITY Of

STOCKTOM ' C4 95202
STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BUILDINGS
BOH RESIDEMTIAL
TO4ER, MICROWAVE
30,000
b loning . , .
Const Type .

01

§pecial Notes and Londitions
COMMTEL CONSTR. CSL7R197 EX 12/31/9§

INS WC STATE FUND EX 10/01/2000.

CITY LICE 99-61325 EX 12/31/98

YIRELESS COMMUNICATION FACILITY #/

10" TOWER & EQUIPHENT ONLY

"CEHTRAL WIRELESS®

¥IB HON-MANED FACILITY 0

10" HIGH SLIMLINE HONOPOLE WITH GROUKD HOUNTED EQUIPHEHT
CABIMETS WITH WROUGHT IROM FENCING AROUMD PERINETER LDP1-99

T IR A FEEG « =~ = =« === = === « =

PERMIT FEE 386,03
PLAN CHECK FEE 289,10
AZ0-GPHI (. O0D4BYAL)----KK 30,00
A15 SHIP-{OLD USAGE) ®MS §.30
A35-LAND UPDATE=----~-- NN 2.50
A1G-HICROFILY FEE------ Lo 5.00
A30-PERMIT TRACKIHG----HH 10,00
A25-SPAS {.00058VAL)---LL 15,00
PERMIT TOTAL 154.83

AQG-PLAN CHECK DEPOSIT-1L 280.00 /3

(‘&6'

TOTAL ADJUSTHENTS 280,08 el

TOTAL DUE B4,93



	BP - 0100001005 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2001
	BP - 0400005087 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2004
	BP - 0500005191 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2005
	BP - 1000000713 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2010
	BP - 1000000759 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2010
	BP - 1100002833 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2011
	BP - 1300001820 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2013
	BP - 1400000841 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2014
	BP - 1500000016 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 2015
	BP - 5600043136 - 6803 N ALEXANDRIA PL - 1956
	BP - 5700045563 - 6803 N ALEXANDRIA PL - 1957
	BP - 6600050962 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1966
	BP - 7500015697 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1975
	BP - 7800032146 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1978
	BP - 8300052515 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1983
	BP - 8600062878 - 6803 N ALEXANDRIA PL - 1986
	BP - 9300004499 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1993
	BP - 9400001007 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1994
	BP - 9800000115 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1998
	BP - 9800000970 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1998
	BP - 9900004870 - 6803 ALEXANDRIA PL - 1999

